DIMENSIONS AND DISCRIPTIONS

Screws:
Nuts:

We.sher:

Thread dimensions x length
Thread dimension
Type, inner @ x exterior @ x thickness

Types: FBB = Spring washer open
FA = Spring washer
Li = Lock washer, inside indent

Ball bearings: Manufactures description

Sealing rings: Inner @ x exterior @ x thickness

L = Length

z = Numbers of cogs
N = New spare part

Specifications subject to change without notice



El) Husqgvarna

RAM, FRAME

zzzz

z

z2zzZzz

zZZzzZ

Antal - Quantity
Reser 125 250 400 500 400 Description
Fig. | Sparepart number us
CR |WR | XC CR | WR | XC WR [CR | XC | XC
1 15 11 430-02 1 Ram. Frame
15 11 438-01 1 1 Ram. Frame
15 11 430-01 1 1 Ram.Frame
15 11 438-03 1 1 1 1 1 Ram.Frame
2 | 1513070-1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Styrlager. Bearing
3 15 13 617-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Distans. Spacer
4 | 1519537:01 4144 4|4 |a 414 4] 4 | PoppPug
5 72 52 462-51 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Bult. Bolt M8 x 55
6 | 1513 152-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Fotpinne, higer. Foot peg, right
7 15 13 156-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Fotpinne, vénster. Foot peg, left
8 | 1513 158-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Fjader, hger. Spring RIGHT
9 | 1513 159-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Fjader, vanster. Spring, left
10 15 13 707-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Mutter M8, Nut
11 1511 276-01 2 2 2 Motorfastplat
Engine mounting plate
15 11 253-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Motorféastplét
Engine mounting plate
12 | 7341 164-01 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 Bricka. Washer
13 | 7252472-81 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Bult M8 x 105, Boit
72 52 461-81 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 Buit M8 x 50. Bolt
14 | 7252461-81 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Bult M8 x 50. Bolt
15 | 7252 451-51 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Buit M8 x 20. Bolt
16 15 13 707-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Mutter M8. Nut
17 | 7252477-81 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Bult M8 x 130. Bolt
18 | 151143101 1 1 1 Sadelbrygga. Rearframe
1511 431-02 1 1 1 1 Sadelbrygga. Rearframe
15 11 440-01 1 1 Sadelbrygga. Rearframe
15 11 440-02 i Sadelbrygga. Rearframe
19 | 151551101 1 1 1 Bromslénk. Brake stay arm
20 | 732211601 1 1 1 Mutter M6. Nut
21 73 41 153-41 4 4 4 Bricka. Washer
22 | 7382302-34 2 2 2 Lager. Bearing
23 | 725237451 2 2 2 Bult M6 x 30. Bolt
25 | 7382198-04 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Lager. Bearing
27 | 151551001 1 1 1 Bromspedal kpl. med lager
Brake lever compl. with bearing
28 | 725237151 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Skruv M6 x 22. Screw
29 7322 116-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Mutter M6, Nut
30 7322 118-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Mutter M8. Nut
31 15 11 303-01 1 1 1 Bromswire. Brake cable
15 11 303-03 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Bromswire
Brake cable
32 | 1515554-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Vingmutter. Wingnut
34 | 1515 528-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 Bromspedal kpl.
Brake lever compl.
15 15 550-01 1 Bromspedal kpl.
Brake lever compl.
35 | 725245551 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Skruv M8 x 30. Screw
45 15 16 289-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Buit. Bolt
46 72 16 150-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Pinne. Pin
47 15 13 160-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Rdrpinne. Bushing
a8 15 16 897-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Snabbkoppling bromswire
Securing plate brakecable
49 15 16 898-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Fiader. Spring




@ Husqgvarna

FRAMGAFFEL, FRONT FORK

I -
36.38.3942

Z2Z ZzZZ ZZ2 ZZ

z

ZzzzzzZzz

Antal - Quantity
Reser 125 ' 250 400 500 400 D {
Fig. | Sparepart number us
. CR {WR | XC CR |WR | XC WR ] CR | XC | XC
1 15 12 411-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 -1 Framgatfel kpl. Front fork compt.
1512 411-02 1 1 1 Framgatiel kpl. Front fork compt.
2 | 151241201 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Gaffeiben kpl. Fork leg compl.
15 12 412-02 2 2 2 Gatfelben kp!. Fork leg compt,
3 | 1512413-01 2 2 o 2 2 2 2 2 Gaffelben, undre. Fork leg lower
15 12 413-02 2 2 2 Gatfelben undre. Fork leg lower
4 | 1512422-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Dampspindel. Damping spinde!
15 12 422-02 2 2 2 Dampspindel. Dampingspindel
5 | 1512373-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Tétningsbricka. Seal washer
6 | 1512419-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Tétningsring. Seal
7 | 1512376-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Stodbricka. Support washer
8 | 151237201 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Avstrykare. Scraper
9 | 1512398-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Bottenventil. Valve ring
10 | 7353 133-10 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Sparring. Circlip
" 72 31 362-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Skruv M6 x 8. Screw
12 | 16 10823-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Bricka. Washer
13 | 725245751 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Skruv MB x 35. Screw
14 | 151216101 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Bricka. Washer
15 | 732211651 10 [ 10 |10 10 (1@ |10 10 | 10 | 10| 10 . tiutter M6. Nut
16 73 41 153-01 10 |10 |10 i [10 |10 10 |10 10|10 Bricka. Washer
17 | 1512379-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Overfall. Clamp
18 | 1512371-01 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 Pinnskruv. Stud
20 | 1516 348-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Stanghdllare. Hose holder
21 72 52 368-53 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Skruv M6 x 16. Screw
22 | 1512421-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Fjéder. Spring
23 | 151371901 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 O-ring
24 15 12 410:01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Toppskruv. Topscrew
25 | 1512356-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Vertil. Valve
26 | 725537401 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 Skruv M6 x 30. Screw
27 | 1513 059-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Overfall. Clamp
29 | 1512329-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 t 1 1 1 Mutter. Nut
30 | 1512404-01 1] 101 1| 1] 1] 1| Gaffelkronadvie
Upper triple clamp
3 72 55 457-01 8 |.8 8 8 e 8 8 8 8 8 Skruv M8 x 35. Screw
32 15 12 327-01 1 1 1 1 1 i 1 1 1 1 Mutter. Nut
33 | 1513 141-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Styrhallare kpi.
Handle bar retainer compl
34 | 725249781 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Skruv M10 x 35. Screw
35 | 15 12328-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Distans. Spacer
37 | 151239101 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 Wirestyrare. Cable guide
38 | 151232501 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Bricka. Washer
39 | 735312600 1111 11} 11 1 | 1 | Sparring. Circlip
40 15 19 751-03 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Nummerskylt gul. Number plate
15 19 751-01 Né??\?nerskyh vit. Number plate
15 19 751-02 nulrlnemerskyk grén. Number plate
green
41 15 19 532-06 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Buntband. Zipties
Ex] 15 12 408-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Gaffelkrona kpt. Lower triple clamp
44 | 7341173-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Bricka. Washer
45 15 12 417-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Gaffelben évre. Fork leg upper
15 12 417-02 2 2 2 Gaffelben &vte. Fork leg upper
46 | 151241401 2 2 2 2 2 |2 24 2 2 2 Bussning. Bushing
47 | 1512 418-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2.1 2 Bussning. Bushing
48 | 151241501 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Bricka. Washer
49 | 1512 416-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Spérring. Circlip
50 | 1512 420-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Distans. Spacer
56 | 7255 335-55% 2 3.7 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 | SCREW
57 | 732211401 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 | NUT




Elj Husqgvarna

SVINGARM Antal - Quantity
Reser 125 250 400 500 | 400 | Benamning. Description
Fig. | Sparepart number us
R [ WR | XC CR |WR | XC WR | CR | XC | XC
2 | 151127701 4 4 a4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 Nailager. Needle tearing
3 | 1511278-01 4 4 a 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 Distans. Spacer
4 | 1511289-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Slitskydd. Wear cover
5 | 7344926-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Bricka. Washer
6 | 7231366-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Skruv M6 x 12. Screw
N 7 | 1511491701 1 1 1 Hakgaffe! kpl. Swing arm compl.
N 15 11 417-02 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Bakgaffet kpl. Swing arm compl.
8 | 725245161 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Skruv M6 x 16. Screw
9 | 7341164-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Bricka. Washer
10 | 7322118-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Mutter M8. Nut
11 73 44 966-03 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Bricka. Washer
12 | 738219804 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 Lager. Bearing
13 | 1511 310-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Rulle. Roller
14 1511 31101 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Distans. Spacer
15 | 7252 459-51 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Skruv M8 x 36. Screw
16 15 13 706-01 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 Mutter M8, Nut
18 15 11 288-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 Slitskydd. Wear plate
19 | 151131301 6 6 6 6 6 6 Distans. Spacer
20 15 11 286-01 3 3 3 3 3 3 Distans. Spacer
21 | 151131701 3 3 3 3 3 3 Rulle. Rofler
23 | 7252380-51 3 3 3 3 3 3 Skruv M6 x 50. Screw *
N |24 15 11 44701 1 1 1 Kedjestyrare kpl,
Chain guide compl.
25 | 7252 459-51 2 2 2 Skruv M8 x 30. Screw
26 | 73 41164-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 Bricka. Washer
N | 27 | 1515424-01 2 2 2 Distans. Spacer
28 | 731431801 2 2 2 2 2 2 Mutter M8. Nut
29 | 725246171 2 2 2 2 2 2 Skruv M8 x 50. Screw
30 | 1516 867-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 Spénnbricka. Washer
31 72 55 502-51 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 Skruv M10 x 60. Screw
72 52 509-81 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Skruv M10 x 80. Screw
32 | 73411710 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 Bricka. Washer
33 | 151124101 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 Skyddsbricka. Washer
34 | 151124201 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 X-ring
35 15 11 240-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Distans. Spacer
N |36 | 151142801 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 Nailager. Needle bearing
N |37 15 11 427-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Lank. Link
N |38 | 1511312-02 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Fistplat. Mounting plate
N 15 11 395-02 1 1 1 Fastplat. Mounting plate
39 | 732212001 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Mutter M10. Nut
40 | 151124901 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Mutter M14 x 1.25. Nut
a1 15 11 241-02 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 |2 Skyddsbricka. Washer
42 1511 243-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Distans. Spacer
43 | 151124802 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Axel. Shaft
44 15 11 254-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Lank. Link
45 1513 705-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Mutter M12. Nut
46 | 1511258-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Distans. Spacer
47 | 151125701 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Tatning. Seal
48 | 1511 256-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Kulled. Ball Joint
49 15 11 244-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Skruv M12 x 1. Screw
50 | 1511241-03 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Skyddsbricka. Washer
51 1511 248-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Axel. Shaft
52 1511 248-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Mutter. Nut
N | 53 15 11 452-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Slitskydd. Wear plate
N | 54 15 11 313-02 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Bricka. Washer
N |55 15 11 453-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Distans. Spacer
N | 56 15 11 310-02 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Rulle. Rolier
N | 57 | 7388810-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Smérinippel. Grease fitting
58 | 1517 850-01 E 2 2 2 Dekal Enduro. Decal
1517 850-02C/C 2 2 2 2 Dekal Cross Country. Decal
1517 850-03MX | 2 2 2 Dekal Motocross. Decal
59 | 151550001 1 1 1 Fiéste kedjestyrare.
Att. chain guide
60 | 7341164-01 2 2 2 Bricka. Washer




\H) Husgvarna
SVINGARM

SWINC-II.ARM
CECA
FIG. 58, PG.A4

\3% 7%

75-%@-77
79-0\> ‘
ko |

Antal - Quantity
Reser 125 250 400 500 400 | Benamning, Description
Fig. | Sparepart nunber us
CR |WR | XC CR | WR | XC WR{CR | XC | XC
61| 725245151 2 2 2 SCREW, 8X20
62| 1515 506-01 1 1 1 BUSHING
63 ’ 7252 457-51 1 1 1 SCREW, 8X35
64| 7252 376-51 2 2 2 'SCREW, 6X35
66| 1511 317-01 2 2 2 ‘ROLLER
67| 1515413-01 2 | 2 2 SPACER
68| 7322116-01 ‘2 2 2 }NU'I;, M6
69| 1515 505-60 1 ) 1 '‘CHAIN GUIDE COMPL.
70| 1518 227-02 1 1 1 ‘CHAIN GUARD
71| 1515 457-01 1 1 1 %SPACER
72| 7252 509-81 11 11 1 T |1 | SCREW, 10X90 |
73| 1515 542-01 1 1 1 'SPACER
15 15 542-02 1 1 L T T
74| 1510 442-02 111 11 1 1 |1 | SPRING
75| 1510 604-04 11 1)1 1 1 {1 | PARKING REST
76| 1515553-01 111 111 1 1 |1 | ATTACHMENT
77| 7252 455-51 111 1|1 1 1 1 | SCREW, 8X30
78| 7252 451-51 11 11 1 1 |1 [,SCREW, 8X20
79| 1513 707-01 101 101 1 1|1 | NUT, M8




@ Husgvarna

STOTDAMPARE, SHOCK ABSORBER

A2
1-10

COMPLETE SHOCK
W/OUT SPRING

FOR SHOCK BREAKDOWN
SEE OHLINS ROW, THIS FICHE

zZ 2 Z Z Zz

2 z

Antal - Quantity

Reser 126 250 400 500 400 | Bendmning, Description
Fig. | Sparepart number us
CR |WR | XC CR [WR | XC WR [ CR | XC | XC
2 15 11 33201 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Kulied, Ball Joint
3 | 1511334.01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Tatning, Seal
4 15 11 333-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Distans, Spacer
5§ | 1511 256-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Kulled, Ball Joint
6 | 1511257-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 | Tétning, Seal
7 | 1511258-02 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Distans, Spacer
8 | 151132901 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Justermutter, Preload adjuster
] 15 11 328-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Justermutter, Preload adjuster
10 | 151133101 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Fjaderclips, Springclip
1 15 11 325-05 1 1 1 Fjdder 5.8N/mm?2 svart, vit, svart.
Spring black, white, black
15 11 325-06 1 1 1 Fjd&der 6.0N/mm? bla, violett, bl&.
Spring blue, purple, biue
15 11 325-07 1 1 1 1 Fjéder 6.2N/mm2 b, svart, bla.
Spring blue, biack, blue
15 11 325-08 Fjéder 64N/mm2 bid, bl3, bia.
blue, blue, blue
15 11 325-04 Fjader 56N/mm2 Svart, rod, svart.
Spring black, red, black
12 | 1511 460-01 1 1 1 1 Stétddmpare utan fjader,
Shock absorber without spring
15 11 460-02 1 1 1 Stotddmpare utan fjader
Shock absorber without spring
15 11 460-003 1 1 1 Stétdampare utan fjader
Shock absorber without spring
13 | 151374401 1| 11 1 {1 |1 |1 | SCREW
14 | 7322120-01 LR N T 101 |1 {1 | NUT




Husqvarna

STYRSTANG, H# NDLE BAR

CLUTCH LEVER
ASSEMBLY

Aital - Quantity

Re Vi ummer 125 250 400 500 400 | Bendmning, Description
Fig. | Sparepart number us
CR |WR ! XC CR | WR | XC WR | CR | XC | XC
1 15 15 325-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Gashandtay, kpl
Throttle handie compl
15 15 325-02 1 1 Gashandtag, kpl.
Throttle haridle compl.
2 15 15 326-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Skyddslock
Protect washer
3 15 15 322-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Skruv
Screw
4 15 15 283-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Brytrulle
Plastic roller
6 | 7322112.01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Lasmutter M4
Nut
7 1515 261-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Justernippel
Nipple
8 15 15 262-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Skyddshylsa
Protecting sleeve
9 | 7231329-51 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Skruv M5 x 16
Screw
10 15 15 266-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Gummihandtag. hoger
Rubber handte right
1 1515 277-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Gaswire. kpt
15 15 277-02 1 1 Throttie wire
12 15 15 308-03 1 1 1 Frikopplingswire. kpl.
15 15 308-02 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Deciutching wire
14 | 151314801 1 1 1 1 t 1 1 1 1 1 | Styrsting
Handle bar
15 | 151526501 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Gummihandtag, vanster
Rubber handle left
17 1213 81001 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Ansatsskruv
Screw
18 7314 316-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Mutter
Nut
19 1213 821-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Kabeispannskruv
Cable adjusting screw
20 15 15 314-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Kopplingshandtag, kpt.
Declutching handle compl.
22 15 13 074-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Handtagsskydd
Handie protector
29 | 7231368-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Skruv
Screw




@ Husqgvarna

BENSINTANK, SADEL, BAKSKARM
PETROLTANK, SEAT, REAR FENDER

zZz

A4

A8

Antal - Quantity

Reservdelsnummer 125 250 400 500 400 | Benamning, Description
Fig. | Sparepart number us
CR [WR | XC CR {|WR | XC WR | CR | XC | XC
1 | 1513935-01 1 1 1 1 1 Bensintank. Petrol tank
1513 935-02 1 1 1 1 1 Densintank. Petrol tank
2 | 1514 108-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | Tanklock. Cap
3 | 1514120-02 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Dekal. Decal
4 1 1515833-01 1 1 1 1 1 Dekai. Decal LEFT
15 15 83101 1 1 1 1 1 Dekal. Decal LEFT
5 | 1515 835-01 1 1 1 1 1 Dekal. Decal RIGHT
15 15 830-01 1 1 1 1 1 Dekal. Decal RIGHT
6 i 1514 109-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Bensinkran. Petiock
7 | 1514110-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Skruv. Screw
8 74 04 811-02 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 O-ring
9 15 13 747-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Skruv M6 x 160. Screw
10 | 1513 709-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Bricka. Washer
1 15 14 107-01 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 a 4 4 Bussning. Bushing
12 | 1513 706-01 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 Mutter. Nut
13 15 13 581-0% 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Sadel. Seat
14 15 13 582-01 Sadeloverdrag. Seat cover
15 | 7252 374-51 2 2 2 2 2 2 z 2 2 2 Skruv M6 x 30. Screw
16 15 13 587-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Bakskarm. Fender
17 | 7252 370-53 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 Si=uv M6 x 20. Screw
18 | 151812101 4 4 4 4 4 4 a4 1 4 14 4 | Gummibricka. Rubber washer
19 15 13 746-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Stankskydd. Spiash guard
20 | 1518193-01 1 1 ! Bakskarm. Fender
22 | 1514 057-80 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 | FUEL LINE/VENT HOSE
23 15 15 809-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | BREATHER CLIP




@ Husgvarna

FRAMHJUL, BROMSAR, FRAMSKARM
FRONT WHEEL, BRAKES, FRONT FENDER

SPOKE KIT - FIG. 36 14
NIPPLE KIT- FIG. 37

: DECAL

Antal - Quantity I
Reser 125 250 00 500 | 400 | Benamming. Description ’
Fig | Sparepart number us T "
CR | WA | xC CR |WR | xC waler!lxc Ixc| ‘ |
11 1518047-02 LRI B 1 t L1 |1t | Skirm. Fender i
2 | 725537201 404 | a 414 4 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | SkruvM6x25 Screw : i
3 | 1513 709-01 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 B 8 | Bricka. Washer | |
4§ 1518 121.01 8|8 8 8 |88 8 | 8| 8 | 8 | Gummibricka, Rubber washer i i
5 | 1516 343.01 1 1 INENE 1| 1 11 T 1 | Huvudeylinder, Master cylinder I |
15 16 353-01 1 Huvudcylinder Europa. faste 161 |
bromsiiuskontakt
i Master cylinder Furope. Attach- H
! ment for brakelight switch {
6 | 1516 45-01 [N 1 PR AR 101 |1 1 | Balg Cover |
7 | 1516 332:01 1 1 1 1 11 1 | 1 | Bromssiang. Brake hose i
15 16 332.02 1 | y y Bromssiang, Brake hose |
10 15 16 328-01 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Bromsbelagg. Brake pads
12 | 1516 32701 [BR] 1 1 1 1 . 1 1 1 1 Bromscylinder KPL.
| i : Brake cylinder compt :
13 1 151374101 e 2iz2: 21212 2 021 2} 2 | SkuvMBx25 Screw i
18 | 151778101 ER I Tt 1l 1 D1 ] Lsspinnesats. Lockpin kit :
15 | 1516325-01 101 1 | 1l 101 1 L1 | Bromsskva, Disc
16 | 1516 326-01 6.6 6 ! 616 |8 6 :6 | 6 | 6 | Dstans Spacer
17 | 7256 37455 6 6|6 : 6 6|6 8 | 6 1 6 [ 6 | SkuvMBx30 Screw
18 | 1516 33801 Iy 1 ! 1 1 1 1 1 | Axel Shat
19 | 73e230234 {2 |22 2122 2 2 2 z ! Lager Bearing
20 | 151635001 T [T 1t v 1 1+ | Distans. Spacer
22 | 1516 324-01 [N AR R B 10 Ly 0« ! Navhyisa Hub sieeve
23 | 151834200 [ IR iy Tl ] Mutter Nut
P24 | 151632101 3% 36 | 36 {3635 36 136,36 36 | 35 Exer Spoke
125 | 151370607 6166 6.6 16 |66 .6 6 | NiuerMsNa
26 | 151621901 % 3 36 | % 3% 36, 36 3% 36 36 Nopel
27 | 151632000 i1 : T i LN R It 1 T fags0x 21 Ain
28 | 151632301 1 v |1 |1 LA R 11 11 Framnav KPL, Front hub compl
29 [ 151631901 i1 1 i1 ) IR 101 L1 1 | Framigw KOU Front wheet compt
3 | 151614401 1 . |3 1 1 [ | DackiAs. Aimiock
31 | 151602801 ;1 |t 1o ‘ , Tl t 1111 1! Fagband. Rmband
32 | 151602801 P11 S 1 1 LR A 1 [ inpersiang. Tube
33 1 151690701 11 Loy T 1 s 10t 01 1| Dack 90°90x2 Metzeter MXR
: 151625701 i i 1 . ! Dack 300 x 21 Trefteborg Deep
‘ o i Grp
|34 151805001 ! | i i Sikarmbredcare. Wigener
£ 35 ¢ 151804901 i i Skarmiangars. Lengthener
136 1 15177800 ! } : Ekersats, Spoxe kit
37 1 151990201 : ! ! Nippeisats. Neppie kit
“ 38 ; 15 16 346-02 1 1 i 1 1 ] 1 1 1 1 Bromshanrdtag Brake handie
: 15 6 35701 1 H Bromshandtag Brake handie
139 7 151635001 P | 1 1 Axel. Si. ot
140 151638501 1 s K | Lisbricka Washer
L41 151634701 1 1 1 [ 1 1 1 1 1 Skydd skwbroms
i Discbrake cover
| |
i §
153 1512 17M 1 T 1 1 1 1 1 141

i




Husqvarna

BAKHJUL, BROMSAR WR XC - T iy ;
REAR WHEEL, BRAKES Reservdeisnummer| 125 T 400 500 1400 | Benamning, Deseription
Fig. | Sparepart number us
CR [WR | XC __|eriwr|xc lwricR | xc | xc
1 15 16 888-01 1 1 1 Hjut. kpl. exkl. gummi | :
13 15 16 888-03 1 t 1 1 ! Wheel compi. exkl. rubber
1“—17 2 | 1516 827-01 1 1 1 1 1 | Falg. Aim
' 3 | 1516828-02 36 3 36 Eker. Spoke ;
4 | 151371801 vt LI 1 1 1 1 | Tawing Seal
5 | 1516 B29-01 36 | 36 36 | 38 36 36 | 36 | Ekernippel. Spoke nipple
N 6 | 1516 889-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Baknav kpi utan kedjedrev
Rear hub compt {
7 | 1516 839-01 1 Dack 4.50 x 18 Trelleborg T amas- ‘* i
ter. Tyre 1 :
5 16 900-01 1 Dick 4.10 x 18 Metzeter Muiti ;
Cross. Tyre
15 16 883-01 1 1 Déack 450 x 13 Metzeter
motocross. Tyra i
15 16 848-Ct Diéck 500 18 Trelleborg Tenmaster.
Tyre
15 16 885-01 1 1 1 Dack 450 x 18 Metzeier Muiti
Cross. Tyre
8 | 1516 508-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 innersiang 18" Innertube
9 | 151602901 1] 1 1 1 ! 1 | Falgband. Rimband
17 15 16 854-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Navhyisa. Hub sleeve
13 | 151688101 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Bromsskiid, kpi
Brake plate compt
14 | 1516 83701 1 1001 1 {1 ] 1 | Bussning Bushing
15 | 1516 54301 1 1 1 1 1 IR 1 | Bromsback kpl. Brake shoe
16 | 1516 547.01 2 2 : 2|2 2 {2 | 2 | Fjader Spring
17 15 16 885-01 1 1 i 1 1 1 [ | Al Bromsexcenter
i i i Brake cam
18 | 151629901 [ . 1 1 111} Omng
19 1 15 16 723-02 1 1 i 1 1 { 1 1 1 Havarm. Lever
20 | 7341 16401 [ AR ] ! LR . 1} 1 | BrickaB4x 17 Washer
21 | 151553501 1 i - iy 11t | Fader Sprng
N |22 | 151689201 1 : : Kedjekrans =48 Sprocket
i 151689203 1 L B 1 § | 1 | Kedmkrans z=52. Sprocket
N ; 151689202 i | Kedjokrans z=50 Sprocket
N | 151689204 i Kadiskrans z=54. Sprocket
N i 1516 89205 H Kedjekrans 7=56. Sprocket
123 | 151689301 € | 6 6 | 5 | 6 6 . 6 | Skruv Screw
|24 1 732211801 6|6 6.6 |6 6 | 6 | LAsmutter Nut
25 | 151675201 1 1 1 [ 1 1 1 | Distanshyisa Distance siseve
26, 7362302-34 242 212 |2 2 | 2 | Kullager. Ball bearing
28 | 15 15 54001 1 1 1 1 t BRI Bakaxe! kpl. Shaft
29 | 15 16 86601 1l i1 R f 1 !t} Distans. Spacer
36 | 151630001 1l TR 1 i1 1 | Distanshattare
§ . i Space hokder
31 | 151659801 IR v 1 {1 D] utter Nut
{ 151683601 | 1 T 1 1 ¢ | Bricka Washer
35 | 1516 77201 2 2 ! 2 | 2 | Dackids. Tyre tock
36 151995201 36 ;36 36 |38 ! 3% ! 36 | 36 | Exersats. Spoke unt
37 | 151993801 136 36 ! ! 136 36 ! 36 ! 36 - 36 | Nippelsats 36 st ;
i i : i H : | : Neppie ki 26 pes
' H H ' i i
i H i ¢ i ! ; i
38 151373101 i | v e ) IR ; 1 | NUT M8
i ! ! i ! i
H i | 1 ¥
! : P
i P ! Lo !
2610212334 | A P |
i l i H i i i
| P i : :
; | Lo L P i
H i } ; H i i ! ! i i
SPOKE KIT - FIG. 36 ! I ‘ f [ [ ! ;
NiPPLE Ki1T- FI1G. 37 i [ D R S X
i | S ;
i | i i i i ] |
| i
1




@ Husqvarna

BAKHJUL, BROMSAR CR
REAR WHEEL, BRAKES

5 T T
Reservdeisrummer 0| 40
Fig. | Sparepart vxumb&7§ | v ! us
LER CRWR X6 . .we -
1 asireee o ! b gt orks g
151781301 ¢ | . [ r—
2 | 151682701 || Tag
151687201 | 1 | ' 2
| 3 151682802 | 36 | % *® Tisr Spee
| 5151682901 36 | s £ Sxereimnsl Spors i
© 5 151780001 1 1 .
|
N L7 151690301 3 .
N L 15159050 .
{8 | 155650800 1 ' .
9 151802001 s . s
HRCRE R RTY 72 TR ?
! 15 16 772:01 H
151681707 s . .
13 351552201 1 * N
N ‘ {15 1142801 1 1
15 1 151885001 1 E :
i47 151878802 2 2 z Bromsack Beake soe
| 151654701 | 2 2 z Fifien trorsbact Spring
15 15 514.01 1 * " Broprsemosictinr Rrake e
L151672301 1 1 tsdyr | g
[ 7arieany 9 + : P | BrewaBar 17 tasner
22 | T32ZtBGY | 7 7 I El Lburustion W48
N |z 15ee9202 1 LI s gk ng 577 Sigromnen
|24 725246051 | 6 . 3 S My 5 Bora
(28 | 1sweTR20T s 1 ’ Distarishyiss Distancs shsws
127 | 7382302:34 2 . i z | Faiage: B memring
28 ! 153780 P 1 B
{29 | 151552301 | 1 s 1 «
$30 1 151552401 | 1 g «
131 | 15120 L2 2 H
T3 5SS e s i .
B 151659801 | 2 |2 I P
134 | 151886600 | 1 L4 i l | Detams viewtor Distanes
Tas o isss80r o 5 . Tyl St
36 | 1516 30001 1 q 4 | Drtwraidimen Sipsee foide:
La7 | 15137310 5 f ) | Wt wAB Mgt
|38 734115341 2 2 H Bk Washe
38 | 738229619 2 2 ? | Wiz Rearing
140 L 159551801 1 * 5 § e S
X . . [ : E KT LG
©isseszon N B e,

86 151993803

ANt






